www.prolabs.com  1
QSFP-100G-PDACXM-C
MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, Up to 5m)
Features
• QSFP28 conforms to the Small Form Factor SFF8436
• 4-Channel Full-Duplex Passive Copper Cable Transceiver
• Support for multi-gigabit data rates: 16Gb/s – 25.78Gb/s
(per channel)

PASSIVE TWINAX, UP TO 5M
www.prolabs.com  2
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFP-100G-PDAC50CM-C MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 50cm)
QSFP-100G-PDAC1M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
QSFP-100G-PDAC1-5M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1.5m)
QSFP-100G-PDAC2M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
QSFP-100G-PDAC2-5M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2.5m)
QSFP-100G-PDAC3M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
QSFP-100G-PDAC5M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
Recommended Operating Conditions
Parameter  Symbol Min. Typical Max. Unit
Storage Ambient Temperature   -40  +85 °C
Operating Case Temperature TC 0  70 °C